
$425,000 - 203 4th St, Brooklyn
MLS® #1952704 

$425,000
3 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 2,626 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Brookhaven Estates, Brooklyn, WI

IMMACULATE! 2 Story Colonial. 3bdrm,3.5
bath.  Tiled entry. Great kitchen with island
and breakfast bar.  Newer LG black stainless
steel appliances.  Nice formal dining area. 
Living room has a beautiful stone fireplace and
new bay window bench.  The family room
offers sliding doors to stamped concrete patio
with hot tub included.  Upstairs boasts 3
bedrooms with vaulted master suite.  Walk in
shower and closets.  LL has rec room,
office/den, bar area, craft room and huge new
bathroom in 2018.  Oversized 3 car garage
with plenty of room for storage/ workbench,
and toys.  Nicely landscaped and fenced yard
adjacent to elementary school and soccer
fields.  Seller has taken great care of this
home and has made many improvements
since ownership.  Sq ft. approx.  Buyer to
verify if material.

Listing Courtesy of Alterra Real Estate Group
Llc

Built in 2002

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 2

MLS® # 1952704

Price $425,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.50



Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,626

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2002

Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Assessed Value $263,300

Year Assesed 2021

Net Taxes $7,234

Tax Year 2021

Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 203 4th St

MLSÂ® Area BROOKLYN - V

Subdivision Brookhaven Estates

City Brooklyn

County Green

State WI

Zip Code 53521

Interior

Interior Features Walk-in closet(s), Wood or sim. wood floor, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling,
Washer, Dryer, Water softener inc, Central vac, Hot tub, Some smart
home features

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio, Fenced Yard

Amenities

Garages 3 car, Garage stall > 26 ft deep, Attached, Heated, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information



District Oregon

Elementary Brooklyn

Middle Oregon

High Oregon

Room Dimensions

Living Room 12x16

Kitchen 11x19

Dining Room 12x12

Family Room 12x16

Master Bedroom 15x12

Second Bedroom 11x10

Third Bedroom 11x10

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,850

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 776

Total Finished SqFt 2,626

Barrier Free Level lot

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


